Vadim Fishkin

Orbit Edges



14,
18.
22.
24.

32.
38.

46.
52.
58.
62.

70.
74.

Table of Contents

Editor's Note

Biology

Investigation of the Head
Lighthouse

Self-Portrait (Photosynthesis)
Fly

Robert Pfaller Living in Literalness:

The Biology of Vadim Fishkin

Literature
Dictionary of Imaginary Places
Choose Your Day

Physics
Kaplegraf_Zero_G
A Speedy Day
Molecular

Livia Paldi Partial View. The Dream of Reason

Chemistry
...dedicated...
Snow_Show

82.
86.
90.
96.
102.
104.

110.
114.
116.

124.
130.
134.
136.
144,
146.

162.

Geography

What's on the Other Side

Antipodes Islands

Changing the Climate

Geo_Graphic

Air Balloon in the Cave

Diana Baldon One-Minute Tales on Cosmic
Aviation and the Art of Failing

Mathematics

Kaplegraf

Count Up_Count Down

Thibaut de Ruyter The Poetic Beauty of
Mathematics (and Other Sciences)....

Astronomy

Am | a Star?

Orbit S

Viktor Misiano Vadim Fishkin's Soft Machines
Sun_Stop

Orbit 2

Jelka Sutej-Adamic The Artist Who Can Stop the Sun:
An Interview with Vadim Fishkin

Biography



